Pennsylvania

Restaurant & Lodging Destination Marketing Organization Agreement

Association

ORGANIZATION INFORMATION
Organization Name

Address

City State Zip
Phone Fax

Website

Facebook Page Twitter Handle

INDIVIDUAL INFORMATION

Primary Contact Title

Contact Phone Email
Secondary Contact Name Title

Contact Phone Email
Preferred Communication [JEmail [JFax  [JMail

ANNUAL DUES

Your dues level is determined by your annual revenue level. Please select the appropriate level below. All rates include membership in
your local chapter and PRLA. PRLA dues are not deductible as a personal tax expense; however, 50 percent of your dues is deductible as

a business expense.

REVENUE LEVEL
[ Level 1: <$150,000
[JLevel 2: $150,000 — $500,000
[ Level 3: $500,000 — $1.8 million
[ Level 4: $1.8 million — $5 million
[ Level 5: >$5 million

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Payment Option: [JAnnual Payment [J Quarterly Payments
[C]Check (Payable to PRLA) [CJAMEX []Discover [JMasterCard
Card Number Expiration

$552
$768
$1,068
$1,320
$1,512

[JVISA
Security Code

Name on Card

Signature

Return by email to membership@prla.org or fax or mail using the information below:

100 State Street | Harrisburg, PA 17101 | 800.345.5353 | 717.236.1202 FAX | www.prla.org
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