

## **Destination Marketing Organization Agreement**

Serving the hospitality industry since 1937.

ORGANIZATION INFORMATION					
Organization Name					
Address					
City			State	Zi	р
Phone		Fax			
Website					
Facebook Page	Twitter Handle				
INDIVIDUAL INFORMATION Primary Contact		Title			
Contact Phone	Email				
Secondary Contact Name	Title				
Contact Phone	Email				
Preferred Communication	☐ Email	☐ Fax	☐ Mail		
ANNUAL DUES  Your dues level is determined by your annual reven your local chapter and PRLA. PRLA dues are not de a business expense.  REVENUE LEVEL  Level 1: <\$150,000					
☐ Level 2: \$150,000 — \$500,000					\$768
☐ <b>Level 3:</b> \$500,000 – \$1.8 million					\$1,068
Level 4: \$1.8 million — \$5 million					\$1,320
☐ Level 5: >\$5 million					\$1,512
METHOD OF PAYMENT  Payment Option: Annual Pay	ment [	Quarterly Pa	ayments		
☐ Check (Payable to PRLA) ☐ AME	C Disc	cover	☐ MasterCa	ırd 🔲 VIS	SA
Card Number	Expiration			Security	Code
Name on Card					
Signature					
Return by email to membership@prla.org	or fax or mail u	sing the inf	ormation below	v:	